Courses taken at Universidad da Coruia, Coruiia, SPAIN

[Subject |[Catalog _[[Title [[Common Area(s) ||
ABRD 510 Portuguese Literature

ABRD 500 Public Health

ABRD 509 Socl Politics & Socl Services

ANTH 502 Anthropology of Education

ANTH 501 Social & Cultural Anthropology CROSS, SOCsCl
ANTH 500 Cultural Anthropology

BIOL 512 Ethology

BIOL 511 Paleobiology

BIOL 510 Anatomy of Hearing

CISS 511 Literature and Visual Arts

CISS 510 Group Rels & Psycho Soc Interv

CLAS 500 Greco-Latina Mythology

ECON 516 Macroeconomics:Growth&Dynamics

ECON 506 Principles of Microeconomics

ECON 502 Intro to Econometrics

ECON 505 Economy of Galicia

ECON 504 The Spanish Economy

ECON 500 Political Economics

ECON 515 World Economics

EDUC 507 Teaching Art Education

EDUC 502 Sociology of Education

EDUC 500 Theory of Education

EDUC 508 Multicultural Education CROSS
EDUC 503 Education for Adults

EDUC 506 AudiovisualLang&Education:Arts

EDUC 505 Teaching Musical Expression ARTS
EDUC 504 Psyc Interventn:Family Context

ENGL 502 A Brief Narrative of English

ENGL 510 Irish Literature

ENGL 504 African / North American Lit

ENGL 501 Irish English Literature

ENGL 508 Other Expressions of Engl Lit LIT
ENGL 509 North American Literature Il

ENGL 512 English Lit and its Critique

ENGL 500 English Literature 2

ENGL 514 18th & 19th Cent. English Lit.

ENGL 503 Women in English Literature

ENGL 513 Post-Colonial Literature

ENVS 502 Physical Geography

FREN 500 French Language

HIST 500 History of Latin America HIST
HIST 508 Hist of Broadcasting & Media

HIST 511 Culture:Eng Speaking Countries HIST

HIST 510 Economic History



HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
LANG
LANG
MATH
MATH
MATH
MUSC
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHYS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
RELS
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
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507
500
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501
502
503
501
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500
504
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504
508
510
502
500
509
501
500
518
517
505
515
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519
509
510
502
520
525
505
510
522
518
512
524
516
523
526
521
501

Contemp Social&Political Hist
Hist:Span&Legal Setting of Eur
History of Political Formation
History of Film and Animation
Languages of the World
Portuguese Language 1
Statistics 1

Linear Algebra 1

Numerical Meth & Programming
Spanish Guitar

Ancient & Medieval Philosophy
Philosophical Hermeneutics
Aesthetics

Philosophy and Literature

Phil Questions:Cont World
Modern & Cont Philosophy
Physics 1

Intro to Political Science
Spanish Political System
Analysis of Public Policy
Compared Political Systems
International Relations

Law of the European Union
Psychology of the Personality
Social Psychology

Psychology of Communication
Developmental Psychology
Neuropsychology

Anat, Phys,& Neuro of Language
Childhood Psychopathology 2
Life-Span Development
Childhood Psychopathology 1
Relgion, Culture and Values
Social Psychology

Sociology of Economics

Pol Science & Social Science
Econ & Organizatnl Sociology
Political Hist&Contemp Society
Sociology of Work
Sociological Theory

Social Structure and Change
Theory & Hist of Population
Sociology of the Family

Intro to Sociology

Stats Applied to SocialScience
Sociological Theory 2

Political Sociology

HIST, SOCSCI

ARTS

LANG

PHIL
PHIL

PHIL

SOCSCI
SOCSCI

NATSCI
NATSCI

SOCSCI



SOCL
SOCL
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SPAN
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SPAN
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SPAN
SPAN
THEA
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAST

514
527
519
500
544
531
540
534
522
511
538
530
537
529
504
533
534
525
520
505
536
503
509
539
510
524
501
508
545
547
541
542
543
546
535
506
527
500
507
532
515
505
503
502
500
501

Sociology of Gender

Socl of Health and Iliness

Socl of Internatnl Relations
History of Political Ideas

English Lit and its Critique
Technology of Info & Comm
Readings of Span Lit:Poetry
Literature and Gender
Colloquial Spanish

Matters of Spanish Literature
Hispanic-American Literature
Lectures of Spanish Literature
Current Spanish
Spanish-American Lit 3

Spanish Literature 1

Variety of Dialects in Spain
Literature and Culture

History of Spanish Lit 1
Contemp Hispanic-American Lit
Spanish Texts: The Novel 1
Spanish Conversation

Adv Language & Culture Pgrm 2
Spanish Literature 4

History of Spanish

Spanish Literature 9

Spanish Language 2
Commentary - Span Texts:Poetry
Adv Language & Culture Pgrm 1
Literary Investigation

Pre-Uni: Lang&Cult Advanced C1
Span Lit: 20th & 21st Century
Cont Spanish Lit:Theater
Readings:Span & Latin Amer Lit
Pre-Uni: Lang&Cult High Inter.
Spanish Grammar & Vocabulary
Spanish Texts: The Novel 2
Intro Hispanic Amer Lit 20th C
Spanish Literature 2

Spanish Literature 3

Span Linguistics & Lit Studies
Golden Age of Literature
Literature and Movies

History of Galician Art

Art History 2

Art History 1

Graphic Expression

CROSS, LANG

LANG

ARTS
ARTS

ARTS



