## Courses taken at *Universidad da Coruña, Coruña, SPAIN*

Subject	Catalog	Title	Common Area(s)
ABRD	510	Portuguese Literature	Johnnon Arca(3)
ABRD	500	Public Health	
ABRD	509	Soci Politics & Soci Services	
ANTH	502	Anthropology of Education	
ANTH	501	Social & Cultural Anthropology	CROSS, SOCSCI
ANTH	500	Cultural Anthropology	CN033, 30C3C1
BIOL	512	Ethology	
BIOL	512	Paleobiology	
BIOL	510	Anatomy of Hearing	
CISS	510	Literature and Visual Arts	
CISS	510	Group Rels & Psycho Soc Interv	
CLAS	500	Greco-Latina Mythology	
ECON	516	Macroeconomics:Growth&Dynamics	
ECON	506	Principles of Microeconomics	
ECON	502	Intro to Econometrics	
ECON	505	Economy of Galicia	
	505	•	
ECON	500	The Spanish Economy Political Economics	
ECON ECON	515	World Economics	
EDUC	507		
EDUC	502	Teaching Art Education	
EDUC	502	Sociology of Education	
EDUC	508	Theory of Education  Multicultural Education	CROSS
		Education for Adults	CKUSS
EDUC	503		
EDUC EDUC	506 505	AudiovisualLang&Education:Arts	ARTS
EDUC		Teaching Musical Expression	ANIS
ENGL	504 502	Psyc Interventn:Family Context	
ENGL	502	A Brief Narrative of English Irish Literature	
		African / North American Lit	
ENGL	504 501		
ENGL ENGL	501	Irish English Literature	LIT
	508	Other Expressions of Engl Lit North American Literature III	LIT
ENGL ENGL	509 513		
	512	English Literature 2	
ENGL ENGL	500 514	English Literature 2	
	514	18th & 19th Cent. English Lit.	
ENGL	503	Women in English Literature	
ENGL	513	Post-Colonial Literature	
ENVS	502	Physical Geography	
FREN	500	French Language	LUCT
HIST	500	History of Latin America	HIST
HIST	508	Hist of Broadcasting & Media	LUCT
HIST	511	Culture:Eng Speaking Countries	HIST
HIST	510	Economic History	

HIST	506	Contemp Social&Political Hist	HIST, SOCSCI
HIST	509	Hist:Span&Legal Setting of Eur	
HIST	505	History of Political Formation	
HIST	507	History of Film and Animation	ARTS
LANG	500	Languages of the World	LANC
LANG MATH	502 501	Portuguese Language 1 Statistics 1	LANG
MATH	502	Linear Algebra 1	
MATH	503	Numerical Meth & Programming	
MUSC	501	Spanish Guitar	
PHIL	501	Ancient & Medieval Philosophy	PHIL
PHIL	500	Philosophical Hermeneutics	PHIL
PHIL	504	Aesthetics	
PHIL	505	Philosophy and Literature	PHIL
PHIL	506	Phil Questions:Cont World	
PHIL	503	Modern & Cont Philosophy	
PHYS	501	Physics 1	
POLS	504	Intro to Political Science	
POLS	508	Spanish Political System	
POLS	510	Analysis of Public Policy	
POLS	502	Compared Political Systems	
POLS	500	International Relations	
POLS	509	Law of the European Union	COCCO
PSYC PSYC	501 500	Psychology of the Personality Social Psychology	SOCSCI SOCSCI
PSYC	518	Psychology of Communication	300301
PSYC	517	Developmental Psychology	
PSYC	505	Neuropsychology	NATSCI
PSYC	515	Anat, Phys,& Neuro of Language	NATSCI
PSYC	510	Childhood Psychopathology 2	
PSYC	519	Life-Span Development	
PSYC	509	Childhood Psychopathology 1	
RELS	510	Relgion, Culture and Values	
SOCL	502	Social Psychology	SOCSCI
SOCL	520	Sociology of Economics	
SOCL	525	Pol Science & Social Science	
SOCL	505	Econ & Organizatnl Sociology	
SOCL	510	Political Hist&Contemp Society	
SOCL	522	Sociology of Work	
SOCL	518	Sociological Theory	
SOCL	512 524	Social Structure and Change	
SOCL SOCL	524 516	Theory & Hist of Population Sociology of the Family	
SOCL	523	Intro to Sociology	
SOCL	526	Stats Applied to SocialScience	
SOCL	521	Sociological Theory 2	
SOCL	501	Political Sociology	
		<b>.</b> ,	

COCI	F11	Social any of Condon	
SOCL	514 527	Sociology of Gender SocI of Health and Illness	
SOCL	527 510		
SOCL	519	Soci of Internatni Relations	
SOCL	500	History of Political Ideas	
SPAN	544	English Lit and its Critique	
SPAN	531	Technology of Info & Comm	
SPAN	540	Readings of Span Lit:Poetry	
SPAN	534	Literature and Gender	
SPAN	522	Colloquial Spanish	
SPAN	511	Matters of Spanish Literature	
SPAN	538	Hispanic-American Literature	
SPAN	530	Lectures of Spanish Literature	
SPAN	537	Current Spanish	
SPAN	529	Spanish-American Lit 3	
SPAN	504	Spanish Literature 1	
SPAN	533	Variety of Dialects in Spain	
SPAN	534	Literature and Culture	
SPAN	525	History of Spanish Lit 1	
SPAN	520	Contemp Hispanic-American Lit	
SPAN	505	Spanish Texts: The Novel 1	
SPAN	536	Spanish Conversation	
SPAN	503	Adv Language & Culture Pgrm 2	CROSS, LANG
SPAN	509	Spanish Literature 4	
SPAN	539	History of Spanish	
SPAN	510	Spanish Literature 9	
SPAN	524	Spanish Language 2	
SPAN	501	Commentary - Span Texts:Poetry	
SPAN	508	Adv Language & Culture Pgrm 1	
SPAN	545	Literary Investigation	
SPAN	547	Pre-Uni: Lang&Cult Advanced C1	
SPAN	541	Span Lit: 20th & 21st Century	
SPAN	542	Cont Spanish Lit:Theater	
SPAN	543	Readings:Span & Latin Amer Lit	
SPAN	546	Pre-Uni: Lang&Cult High Inter.	
SPAN	535	Spanish Grammar & Vocabulary	LANG
SPAN	506	Spanish Texts: The Novel 2	
SPAN	527	Intro Hispanic Amer Lit 20th C	
SPAN	500	Spanish Literature 2	
SPAN	507	Spanish Literature 3	
SPAN	532	Span Linguistics & Lit Studies	
SPAN	515	Golden Age of Literature	
THEA	505	Literature and Movies	ARTS
VAHI	503	History of Galician Art	ARTS
VAHI	502	Art History 2	
VAHI	500	Art History 1	ARTS
VAST	501	Graphic Expression	
		• •	